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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
02 Nov
2018
16:06

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(205288) LAMBORGHINI AVENTADOR LP750-4 6.5 SUPERVELOCE (A). [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

2
02 Nov
2018
16:06

Clm
Created

Reg No: SF10P. Acct Date: 2018/10/26. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (S
G). TP Insurer: Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Eurosports Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

3
02 Nov
2018
16:06

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

4
02 Nov
2018
16:06

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/11/14 [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

5
02 Nov
2018
16:06

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:8000.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

6
02 Nov
2018
16:06

Clm Ins Co
Changed

[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Exp
ress)

[I] Merimen
Administrator

7
02 Nov
2018
16:07

Label
Added (23):Express. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

8
02 Nov
2018
16:07

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

9
07 Nov
2018
13:58

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID -> MOHD RASUL [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

10
13 Jun
2019
10:13

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

11
13 Jun
2019
10:13

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2015/10/19.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

12
13 Jun
2019
10:13

Clm
Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

13
13 Jun
2019
13:10

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:44180.57:S$44,180.57 [A] Chong
Poh Kin

14
18 Jun
2019
11:13

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/11/14 [I] Syed-
Yusoff, Saliha

15
18 Jun
2019
11:13

Adj
Mandate
Set

Maintained. [I] Syed-
Yusoff, Saliha

16
18 Jun
2019
16:10

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:22090.29:seek mandate at 50% liability, ($22,090.29) [A] Chong
Poh Kin

17
30 Jun
2019
22:47

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2018/11/14. Mandate Remarks: mandate approval is subject to final re
pair bill & ATA. Should TP disagree with our assessment, get them to provide subsntatial evidence for ou
r further review.

[I] Syed-
Yusoff, Saliha

18
30 Jun
2019
22:47

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:22090.29:mandate approval is subject to final repair bill & ATA. Should TP disagree with our a
ssessment, get them to provide subsntatial evidence for our further review.

[I] Syed-
Yusoff, Saliha

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
[06/03/2020 13:18] VIC ALPEH:
SETTLED @ 50% $22,090.29 payable to EUROSPORTS AUTO PTE LTD
[06/03/2020 13:18] VIC ALPEH:
AIG ACCEPTED TO CLSOE CASE AND PROCESS PAYMENT W/O ATA
[19/12/2019 11:41] VIC ALPEH:
TP REPAIRER ACCEPTED 50/50 OFFER AND DV IN. BUT NO ATA
[04/09/2019 09:23] VIC ALPEH:
Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$22090.29) - SF10P - Claim Handler: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha
Approved:22090.29:mandate approval is subject to final repair bill & ATA. Should TP disagree with our assessment, get them to provide
subsntatial evidence for our further review.
[13/06/2019 13:14] Chong Poh Kin:
confirmed both party have no video footage, only scene photo available in TP GIA report

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2176240 13 Jun 2019
10:13:15

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SF10P SKT3947M 11.77
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